(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

BARUA LIMITED

BARWICK CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

BARZ & CO LIMITED

BASBOW DIGITAL LIMITED

BASCHURCH WALK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BASERI OXFORD LTD

BASIC BETCH BOUTIQUE LTD

THE BASIC INGREDIENTS LTD

BASIL CURRAN LTD

BASRA TRANSPORT LTD

BASSETTI LTD

BASS IN YA FACE LTD

BATCHELOR COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BATCHELOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

BATCH HOLDINGS LTD

BATELLIA LTD

BATES MEDICAL LIMITED

BATES ROOFING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BATHE LIMITED

BATOS LTD

BATTERSEA BOOKS LIMITED

THE BATTERY GUY LIMITED

BAXCO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BAXCO SERVICES LIMITED

BAXTER BLUE ENGINEERING LTD
THE BAY FAST FOOD LIMITED

BAYMORE IT SOLUTIONS LTD

BAYTEE HALAL MARKET LTD

BAYUALI AND YENU LIMITED

BAY VIEW DEVELOPMENTS (MARGATE)
LIMITED

BAYWILLY'S DELICATESSEN LTD

BB CONSTRUCTION LUTON LTD

BBDRC LIMITED

BBPENG LTD

BBQ BUS LIMITED

B-BRAVE IT LTD

BBS BUILDERS LIMITED

B CAN LTD

BCJV ONLINE SALES LIMITED

BCL BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD

BCM PUBS LTD

BCN FIT FOOD LIMITED

BC PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

BC (PVT) LTD

BCST GROUP CO., LTID.

BD COURIERS UK LTD

BDD TECH LIMITED

BDEM PHARMACARE LTD

BD INSTALLATIONS & CERAMICS LTD

BDSL CARPENTRY LIMITED

B.D TELECOM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BD VAPE LTD

11248410
11246689
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11243215
11242078
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11248106
11249011
11244887
11242860
11242634
11249622
11252047
11240495
11240352
11248365
11248325
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11252412
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11252034
11243832
11247499
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BARTOX AESTHETICS LTD

BEACH BUM CARPENTRY LTD

BEACH HAVEN LEISURE LIMITED
BEACH PIT STOP LIMITED

BEACON INDUSTRIES GROUP LTD

BEACON WOODS (BURGESS HILL)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BEAN STALL LIMITED

BEAR CANDLE LIMITED

BEAR ENTERPRISE PROPERTIES LTD
BEARWOLF STUDIOS LTD

BE A STAR LTD

BEATNIK AND BOHO LIMITED

BEAU CHIC LYNDHURST LTD

BEAUFORT FINANCIAL PLANNING (THREE
COUNTIES) LTD

THE BEAU MONDE CLINIC LIMITED

BEAUMONT ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BEAUMONT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

BEAUMONT SECURITY PLUS LTD

BEAUSYS LIMITED

BEAUTIFULCLOTHINGUK LIMITED

BEAUTIFULLY BOXED LTD

BEAU TOXSKIN LTD

THE BEAUTY BOOTH (NW) LIMITED

BEAUTY CIRCLE LIMITED

BEAUTY EXTENDED LIMITED

BEAUTYLIFE CLINIC LTD

BEAUTY RETREATS (BOURNEMOUTH)
LIMITED

THE BEAUTY SKIN CLINIC LTD.

BEAUTY STOP LTD

BECKEN GROUP LTD

BECKER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BECKINGHAM HOMES (ALTON) LIMITED

BECKMANN ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

BECK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BECS BOUTIQUE LTD

THE BED CENTRE (DERBYSHIRE) LIMITED

BEDDING STUDIO LIMITED

BEDFORDSHIRE BUILDING COMPANY LTD

BEDFORDSHIRE DOG GROOMING CENTRE
MILTON ERNEST LIMITED

BEDROOM HOUSE RECORDS LIMITED
BEDTIME CHESTERFIELD LIMITED

BEEBEE K CONSULTING LTD
BEECHMOUNT BOOKINGS LTD

BEEHIVE GAMES LTD

BEE LINE BRICKWORK LTD

BEERD BARS LTD

BEES ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BEEZ PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED

BEFORE YOU MEET LIMITED

THE BEHAVIOURAL EXPLORERS LTD
BEHIVE CONSULTING LTD
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